Douglas County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds DIANE L. BATTIATO

| | | | | | mex |
|--|--|--|----------------|---|----------------------------------|
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN | IT. | | | | |
| A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Joy Morr 314-889-0630 | |] | | | |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) | | 7 | | | |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address) | | 1 | | | |
| Gershman Investment Corp. 7801 Forsyth, 3rd Floor St. Louis, MO 63105 | İ | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | |
| 1a Initial Financing Statement File Number | | THE ABOVE SPA | | R FILING OFFICE USE | |
| Document # 2013061900 Recorded 06/18/2013 | 3 | (or recorded) in the REA | LESTATE | RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto | |
| TERMINATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about Statement | ove is terminated v | with respect to the security intere | est(s) of Se | cured Party authorizing this | Termination |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial) Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected. | | | of Assignor | in item 9 | |
| 4 CONTINUATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | above with respect | to the security interest(s) of Sec | cured Party | authorizing this Continuation | n Statement is |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | no of those three h | nuan ta | - | | |
| Check offer of these (wo boxes ———————————————————————————————————— | ne of these three b NGE name and/or a 6a or 6b, and item | address CompleteADD na | me Comple | ete item DELETE name | Give record name tem 6a or 6b |
| 6 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION. Complete for Party Information Cha 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| Elk Hills Apartments, LLC | | | | | |
| OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | IAL NAME | ADDITIO | NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information ORGANIZATION'S NAME | alion Change - provide | only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n | ame, do not or | mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of | the Debtor's name) |
| OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | · | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | | SUFFIX |
| 7c MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE | POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| | <u> </u> | | | | |
| Indicate collateral | DD collateral | | | | SSIGN collate: |
| 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | name of authorizi | ng Debtor | | | |
| Gershman Investment Corp., and/or Secre | tary of Ho | 0 | | pment NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | ISUFFIX |
| | , | V 1 | 7,001110 | THE PARTICION OF THE PARTICION | 33.11% |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Elk Hills Apartments, LLC- Douglas County, NE | · | | · _ | | N |

| INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same Pocument # 2013061900 Recorded 06 | 5/18/2013 | | | | |
|--|--|----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|----------|
| NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT S | | 'n | | | |
| 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| Gershman Investment Corp. | <u></u> | | | | |
| | | į. | | | |
| 12b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| _ | | | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | Tsu | FFIX | | | |
| , 65.116.11.12 11.11.12(6) | | | HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR | FILING OFFICE U | JSE ONLY |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of | of a current Debtor of record requi | | | | _ |
| one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, | | | | | ŕ |
| 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| Elk Hills Apartments, LLC | | | TARRITIONAL MA | ME (C) (MITIAL (C) | I CULTIV |
| 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | IAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NA | ME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT | | 17. Description of r | ral estate: | | |
| covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described (if Debtor does not have a record interest) | Is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17 | | SCRIPTION: SEE A | TTACHED I | ÆGAL |
| covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describer (if Debtor does not have a record interest) EBTOR/RECORD OWNER: Elk Hills Apa | Is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17 | LEGAL DE | SCRIPTION: SEE A | TTACHED L | ÆGAL |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describer (if Debtor does not have a record interest) EBTOR/RECORD OWNER: Elk Hills Apa 181st Street, Omaha, Nebraska 68130 ECURED PARTY: GERSHMAN INVEST: S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & URB. EVELOPMENT, 7801 FORSYTH BLVD., 2001, 3001 | ✓ is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17 rtments, LLC, 3801 MENT CORP. & AN | LEGAL DE | SCRIPTION: SEE A | TTACHED L | ÆGAL |

Inst. # 2018034269, Pages: 3 of 3

ATTACHMENT

| NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1 b) | ON RELATED FINANCING STAT | EMENT |
|----------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|
| ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | |
| ELK HILLS APARTMENTS, LLC | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | FIRST NAME | MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX |
| | | |

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 1 and 2, Elk Hills Replat 1, a subdivision as surveyed, platted and recorded in Douglas County, Nebraska.